

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

15-171-20443-00-02

	10 171 20440 00 02
Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 171-20443 -00 -0 -
Name: Vess Oil Corporation	County: Scott
Address: 1700 Waterfront Parkway, Bldg. 500	<u>NW - SE - SW Sec. 9 Twp. 19 S. R. 31 </u> East West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67206	990 feet from S/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	3630 feet from E W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: W.R. Horigan	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_316) 682-1537 X103	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: North Fork Well Service, LLC	Lease Name: Ball Well #: 1-9
License: 32938	Field Name:
Wellsite Geologist: none	Producing Formation: Cedar Hills (SWD)
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2973 Kelly Bushing: 2980
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4617 Plug Back Total Depth: 2150
Oil	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 268 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2450 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2450
Operator: Chief Drilling, Inc.	feet depth to 1250 w/ 465 sx cmt,
Well Name: Ball #1-9	WO-DIG-2/2/
Original Comp. Date: 1/6/93 Original Total Depth: 4617'	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
✓ Plug Back 2150 Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
✓ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
Office (SWD of Entitle) Docket No.	Lease Name: License No.:
1/4/08 1/9/08 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Bate Reached 15 Completion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	n the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. It is months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-104 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulaterin are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
	V00 0/7 11 0
Signature: 6 asex bonto	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Operations Engineer Date: 2/25/08	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 25 day of Fibruc	If Denied, Yes Date:
20_08.	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
$\mathcal{A}//\mathcal{A}$	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Commission Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: MUMILLO Mun	UIC Distribution MAR 0 6 2008
Date Commission Expires: MICHELLE D. HENNING NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS My Appl. Exp.	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Side Two

perator Name: Ve:	ss Oil Corporation	1	Lea	se Name: B	all	Well #: <u>1-9</u>					
	9 S. R. 31			nty: Scott							
ested, time tool ope emperature, fluid re	how important tops a n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate s surveyed. Attach f	g and shut-in pres s if gas to surface	sures, whether test, along with	shut-in pres	ssure reached :	static level, hydr	ostatic pressure	• •			
rill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		Yes .	No	Lo	g Formation	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample			
amples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	Yes	No	Name	1		Тор	Datum			
ores Taken		Yes	No								
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes	No								
ist Ali E. Logs Run:											
New GR-N-C	CCL Log										
		C	ASING RECORE	D V Nev	v Used						
<u></u>			gs set-conductor,			ion, etc.					
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)		Veight os. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacjs Used	Type and Percent Additives			
same											
					AMANDE TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE T						
		ADDIT	IONAL CEMEN	ITING / SQU	EEZE RECORD	1					
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Ceme	ent #Sac	cks Used		Type and	Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD											
Plug Off Zone											
	PERFORATI	ON RECORD - Brid	ige Plugs Set/Tvi	ne	Acid. Frac	cture. Shot. Cemer	nt Squeeze Record	d			
Shots Per Foot	Specify	Footage of Each Inte		•		nount and Kind of N		Depth			
		sx cmt									
		sx cmt			2150 PBTD						
4	1910-1930	·····			2000 gal 15	% FE acid		1910-30			
TUBING RECORD	Size 2-3/8	Set At 1883	Packe 1883	er At	Liner Run	Yes ✓ N	o				
	rd Production, SWD or E		cing Method	Flowing	Pumpii	ng Gas L	_ift Othe	er (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Ga	ıs Mcf	Wate	r B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity RECEIVED			
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (COMPLETION		.1	Production Inter	val	KANS	AS CORPORATION COMM			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	= '	en Hole P	Perf. D	ually Comp.	Commingled	1910-30	MAR 0 6 2008			
,, -	,	·	er (Specify)					CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS			



P.O. Box 87 HAYS, KS 67601-0087 (785) 623-3969

Invoice

DATE INVOICE#
1/5/2008 5173

JAN 1 1 2008

BILL TO

Vess Oil Corporation 1700 Waterfront Parkway Bldg 500 Wichita Kansas 67206

SERVICE DATE	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	AMOUNT
1/4/2008	Ball # 1-W Scott County Kansas		
	Set 4 1/2" Alpha M-2 CIBP at 4263' 2 dump bailer runs, 4 sx cement on plug at 4263' Set 4 1/2" Alpha M-2 CIBP at 2215' 2 dump bailer runs, 4 sx cement on plug at 2215'	PERF	3,010.ŏōT
	Truck Rental SWD/Inj. Well	Truck set up	445.00T 0.00
		a con	IVED TICH COMMISSION 6 2008 STICH CHISION HITM VS

۱٠	·编编 逐渐增加的 2、4.4 4、19、19、19、19、19、19、19、19、19、19、19、19、19、	
	I hank you for your business.	
		Total
	[] 문학자, 마다, 회사학자는 등 사람들은 사람들이 하면 한 생각하는 경우 가는 사람들이 모든 모든 것이다.	计连续编码 医骨髓 化二甲基磺胺甲基二甲基磺胺甲基甲基甲基



Perf-Tech Wireline Services, Inc.

5173

P.O. Box 87 Hays, KS 67601-0087

			-	-		•		_
	0	n	١ ١	Γi	\sim	v	Δ	٠
u	u	u	, ,		L	n	c	L

				b licket		ATE 1-4-08						
ss oi	/ (O-12	oration.	·	<u>.</u>		20.0-					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				·*.					
			•	_ COUNTY_	scot	<u> </u>		_ STAT	E Kans	S.		
ER NO				_ SEC9_		TWF	. 195	_ RANG	3E <u>21 n</u>	_		
				_ CASING SIZ	E 41	12_		_ WEIG	HT			
			PERF TE	CH T.D			FLUIC	LEVEL				
Pleik	الميا			_ OPERATOR	tru	1,5 Mu	ley					
									 	_		
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION NO HOLES	FROM	тн то	AMOUNT	CODE REFERENCE	RUN	10. PI	REVIOUS INVO	ICE NO.	AMOUN	IT		
					EPTH (OF OPER	RATIONS		SES			
				REFERENCE	FROM	то	NO. FEET	PER FT.	AMOUN	₹T		
										\vdash		
								PECEIN	VED ON COMMISS	101		
							ļ ,	LAR U	D 7000	+		
								CONSERVA	TION DIVISION HITA, KS			
						-				H		
GS, PACKE	RS AND	OTHE	R									
G. CA	SING	DEPTH	AMOUNT							L		
2 110 7-12	. 47	63	40.00					TOTAL	3400	0		
MI	22	15	4 SLEKECE	ement ement								
										<u> </u>		
					PAY FRO	OM THIS	INVOICE			-		
	GS, PACKE GE SIZE PERFO CA CA CA CA CA CA CA CA CA C	PERFORATING IPTION HOLES FROM GS, PACKERS AND G. CASING PE SIZE WEIGHT	PERFORATING PERFO	PERFORATING IIPTION HOLES FROM TO AMOUNT GS, PACKERS AND OTHER G. CASING PE SIZE WEIGHT DEPTH AMOUNT	SS OIL CORPORATION NO. Ball 31-W FIEL COUNTY SEC. 9 CASING SIZ PERFORATING IPTION HOLES FROM TO AMOUNT PEFFRENCE CODE REFERENCE CODE R	FIELD	SS OIL CORPORATION NO. Ball = 1 - W FIELD COUNTY Scott ER NO. SEC. 9 TWE CASING SIZE - 1/2 PERF TECH T.D. PERFORATING IPTION HOLES FROM TO AMOUNT DEPTH OF OPER REFERENCE FROM TO BERNOL FROM TO CODE REFERENCE FROM TO DEPTH OF OPER REFERENCE FROM TO TO THE 4263 4 SACKS = Man 1 PLEASE PAY FROM THIS	FIELD COUNTY Scott ER NO. SEC. 9 TWP. 195 CASING SIZE 4/2 PERF TECH T.D. FLUIC PERFORATING PERFORATING PERFORATION OPERATOR FROM TO AMOUNT DEPTH OF OPERATIONS REFERENCE FROM TO NO. PREVIOUS INVO DEPTH OF OPERATIONS REFERENCE FROM TO NO. PREVIOUS INVO SCOOE REFERENCE FROM TO NO. PREVIOUS INVO SUB TO TAX PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE	SS 21 Corporation County Scott	FIELD COUNTY SCATT STATE Kans STATE Kans COUNTY SCATT STATE Kans STATE Kans COUNTY SCATT STATE Kans STATE Kans STATE Kans COUNTY SCATT STATE Kans STATE STAT		

READ AND TO WHICH WE HEREBY AGREE

Customer	for	Reno	
		7.7	

General Terms and Conditions

- (1)
- All accounts are to be paid within the terms fixed by Perf-Tech invoices; and should these terms not be observed, interest at the rate of 1.5% per month will be charged from the date of such invoice.

 Because of the uncertain conditions existing in a well which are beyond the control of Perf-Tech, it is understood by the customer that Perf-Tech, cannot guarantee the results of their services and will not be held responsible for personal or property damage in the performance of their services.

 Should any of Perf-Tech, instruments be lost or damaged in the performance of the operations requested, the customer agrees to make every reasonable effort to recover same, and to reimburse Perf-Tech, for the value of the items which cannot be recovered, or the cost of repairing damage to items recovered. It is further understood and agreed that all depth measurements shall be supervised by the customer or its employees and customer hereby certifies that the zones, as shot were approved.

 The customer certifies that it has the full right and authority to order such work on such well and that the well in which the work is to be done by Perf-Tech is in proper and suitable conditions for the performance of said work.

 No employee is authorized to alter the terms or conditions of this agreement. (2)
- (3)
- (4)
- (5)
- (6)



P.O. Box 87 HAYS, KS 67601-0087 (785) 623-3969

JAN 1 1 2008

Invoice

DATE INVOICE#

1/7/2008 5352

BILL TO.

Vess Oil Corporation 1700 Waterfront Parkway Bldg 500 Wichita Kansas 67206

		对处的地位的 对	
SERVICE DATE	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	AMOUNT
1/7/2008	Ball # 1:W Scott County Kansas		
	Gamma Ray Neutron CCL Log 22150' to 1000'	LOGGING	1,175.00T
	Perforated 1910 to 1930 4 holes per foot using 3		
	1/2" aluminum strip jets, 80 holes total.	PERF	3,150.00T
	RECEIVED MINISSION		
	Truck Rental New well Nontaxable WAR 0 6 2008	Truck set up	445.00T
	New well Nontaxable MAR O DIVISION CONSERVATION ON KS		0.00

- 「TP1 - 13」 (1 A - 15) (1 A -		
Thank you for your business.	1.34.3	
1 - The your for your outsiness.		
Total	\$4.770.00	
Total	\$4.770.00	
		4.5.4
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Perf-Tech Wireline Services, Inc.

5352

P.O. Box 87 Havs. KS 67601-0087

	Job Ticket DATE 1- 7-05
CHARGE TO VESS OIL COID	,
ADDRESS	
	FIELD
NEAREST TOWN	COUNTY $\frac{Scott}{}$ STATE $\frac{Ks}{}$ SEC. $\frac{9}{}$ TWP. $\frac{19s}{}$ RANGE $\frac{3}{}$
CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO.	SEC. 9 TWP. 195 RANGE 3/~
ZERO 7 /46 (CASING SIZE 4 / Z WEIGHT
CUSTOMER'S T.D. P	ERF TECH T.D. 2/50 FLUID LEVEL 5.1/
ENGINEER Jein Schreid	ERF TECH T.D. 2/50 FLUID LEVEL 5-1/ OPERATOR IN Walt,
PERFORATING	TRUCK RENTAL
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION NO HOLES FROM TO AMO	OUNT CODE REFERENCE RUN NO. PREVIOUS INVOICE NO. AMOUNT
7// 0/	ar Touck
5/2 alum 30 1910 1930	DEPTH OF OPERATIONS CHARGES
571.02	CODE REFERENCE FROM TO NO. FEET PERFT. AMOUNT
	Crammy - Key Now town CCG Cos
80	00 2150
	250 1000
	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
	MAR 0 6 2008
PLUGS, PACKERS AND OTHER	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, IS
CODE MFG. CASING DEPTH AMOI	UNT
	SUB TOTAL 4995 40
	TAX
	PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE TOTAL
RECEIVED THE ABOVE SERVICE ACCORDING TO	I
READ AND	TO WHICH WE HEREBY AGREE
Customer In King Gene	 eral Terms and Conditions

(1)

All accounts are to be paid within the terms fixed by Perf-Tech invoices; and should these terms not be observed, interest at the rate of 1.5% per month will be charged from the date of such invoice.

Because of the uncertain conditions existing in a well which are beyond the control of Perf-Tech, it is understood by the customer that Perf-Tech, cannot guarantee the results of their services and will not be held responsible or personal or property damage in the performance of their services.

Should any of Perf-Tech, instruments be lost or damaged in the performance of the operations requested, the customer agrees to make every reasonable effort to recover same, and to reimburse Perf-Tech, for the value of the items which cannot be recovered, or the cost of repairing damage to items recovered.

It is further understood and agreed that all depth measurements shall be supervised by the customer or its employees and customer hereby certifies that the zones, as shot were approved. (2)

(3) (4)

as shot were approved.

The customer certifies that it has the full right and authority to order such work on such well and that the well in which the work is to be done by Perf-Tech is in proper and suitable conditions for the performance of said work.

No employee is authorized to alter the terms or conditions of this agreement. (5)

(6)



SWIFT OPERATOR
WASE Wasa

CHARGE TO:	
VESS OR CORP	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET ... 5 0 2 0

Thank You

Serv	rices, I	nc.														1	1,	-
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO		LE	ASE		COUNTY/PA	ARISH		STATE	CITY			DA.	TE	OWN	R	
1. Aless cox, vs # 1 swb			BALL LANE			Ks					1-8-03	<u>. </u>	SAME					
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR TS SERVICE SALES						RIG NAME/	NO.		SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED TO				DER NO.			•,
3.		WELL TYPE		w	ELL CA	TEGORY	JOB PURPOSE				WELL PERMIT			WE	LL LOCATION			
4		DESPOSA			woo	KONE	HUNT P	ous .	<u> </u>						RTG5701, KS-	<u> 2u</u>	55, 14E	<u> مار،</u>
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS															
PRICE		/ REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN			DESCRI	PTION							UNIT	AMOUNT		
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF						QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE			_
<u></u>			1		_	MILEAGE - 10	, 4				40	ME		╁	2,	ব ০	100	00
<u> </u>			1			PUMP SERVE	೮		1-9	<u>8-03</u>)	308		i	700	00	700	00
288			1			20/40 SK S	~D				2	SKZ		!	10	٥٥	20	00
<i>5</i> 03			1			PERNO MO	5462 # 04				५७	ME			1	00	40	00
<u>578</u>			1	<u> </u>		PUMP STRUE	TL		1-	9-03		208	3455	FT	1200	00	1200	00
			$oldsymbol{ol}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}$		ļ						ļ	<u> </u>		╀				<u> </u>
325		ANS	1	ļ		STANDARD C	COMOT				150	SYS		!	6	ک۲	1012	<u> </u>
278	8 3	18 CO 75	1			CALCOUN CH	28630				3	באצ		-	25	00	7≤	00
<u></u>	CONSER V	S REC			<u> </u>	SERVICE CH	arce concit			···-	150	באצ		<u>i </u>	1	00	150	00
~83	1 2 3 6	S SIEVE	1			DRAYAGE					14340	UBS	286.8	m		75	215	01
	A, KS	7008 COM										! 		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
_	ISION	MISS!								,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		<u>i</u>		<u>i </u>				! ├──
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer her	eby acknowledg	jes an	d agrees	to	בוואוד		т то.			RVEY		REE DECIDE	DIS- D AGREI	PAGE TOT	AL		i
the terms and con	ditions on the r	everse side here	eofwhi	ich in cl ud	le,	KEIVII I	PAYMEN	1 10.	OUR	EQUIPMEN OUT BREAL	T PERFORMED KDOWN?			1	,,,,,		3512	60
but are not limite	d to, PAYMEN	T, RELEASE, I	NDEN	INITY , a	nd					JNDERSTOO YOUR NEEL							-	
LIMITED WARR	ANTY provision	ns.				SWIFT	SERVICE	S INC		SERVICE W		,		1				<u> </u>
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS								THE EQUIPMEN ED JOB			-				 _			
1/			\wedge							CULATIONS	V2				TAX		186	111
x Ken	nue	Lup THE SIGNED	#	KI A.M	_	NESS	CITY, KS	6/56(ARE		FIED WITH OUR	SERVIC					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ì
DATE SIGNED 1-8-03		TIME SIGNED OSOO	_	D A.W		78	35-798-230	00	-	∏ CII	YES STOMER DID N	OT WISH	NO NO	· ·	TOTAL		3698	17
•		CUSTOM	ER AC	CEPTANC	E OF M	ATERIALS AND SE	RVICES The cus	tomer hereb	v acknowledge								—	

APPROVAL



SWIFT OPERATOR

WORLL WESON

CHARGE TO:	
VESS OR CORP	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET ... Nº 5021

Thank You!

Seri	vices, 1	nc.	C	ITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE								PA	GE 1	OF 1	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS CONTIS		WELL/PROJECT NO	•	LE	ASE	BALL	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	- 1	CITY			DA	1-8-03	OWI	NER SAME	
2. TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR S SERVICE S SERVICE S SALES WELL TYPE					FF000V	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPI VIA CT		DELIVERED TO	הפוא			DER NO.				
					CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE ORKOJE TOOLS				VELL PERMIT	NO.		LLLOCATION TOWN - 2 W. SS, 'I'V E, 20 - E					
PRICE REFERENCE		/ REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION		F	QTY.	.U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE			
100			_			MILEAGE " 04	Ŀ			40	ME				100	40	100
101			1		<u> </u>	SERVICE PA	CKIE RESTAL		\dashv	1	ξĄ.	૫ 'k	<u> " </u>	75	00	750	00
102	5		1	-		SEASEL RO	. P		+	1	EA 	4 ½	*	70	000	700	00
	SA.	A			·				\downarrow	· · · · ·							
	S CORFORA	m	-						-								
1	2708	IVEDOMMIS							1						1		
		MISSION	-			<u> </u>		 .	+		[
LEGAL TERMS: the terms and cor				•		REMIT	PAYMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMI WITHOUT BRE		PERFORMED	AGI	REE UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TO	TAL	1490	 oo
but are not limite	RANTY provision	ns.		NITY, and	d	SWIFT S	SERVICES, INC.	WE UNDERST MET YOUR NE OUR SERVICE PERFORMED	EDS'	?							
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS X K AMMUNICATION AND ALLERS OF CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS				P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560		WE OPERATE AND PERFORI CALCULATION SATISFACTOR	D THI MED . IS RILY?	HE EQUIPMENT O JOB '?				TAX		78	97		
DATE SIGNED		ME SIGNED 0800		№ A.M. D-P.M .		785-798-2300				FIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO STOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND				TOTAL		1568	95

APPROVAL

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE JAIRAN PAGE NO.

UESS OZT CORP			WELL NO.			LEASE 3	XL.	JOB TYPE HUNT HOLES - SQUEEZE TICKET NO. SOL3
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBLD)(GAL)	PU! T	MPS C	PRESSUE TUBING	RE (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0880							on rowway
								23/8 × 4/2 (10.5 */FT)
				·	,			HOUS - 3826 - 4008
								Pue - 3673'
					Ī			USD SKS STANDAD
					1			
	1015		3	1		500		FWD LEVEL C 750
								TEST CASENG ENTERPAIS
	•						500	3826 TO SURFACE - ALVIULUS HELD 500 PST
	1300					1000		1008, 10 1502 - 108970 HETO 1000 BIL
		1/2	5	1		1000		3826 NB - 247 E4FE
								PULL PURE TO 3673'
	1334	2	0	1		300		START MOUNG COUNT - BYPASS OPEN
		···	11	1	<u> </u>			SET AXR - MOCHO CMT
		2	15	1		250		
		۵	21	1		200		" 100 SKS MOKEL
		2	31.5	1		200		" 150 SHA MURCH - SHUTBOWN
	1348							man of Dar. fore
	1350	ጔ	О	1		0		DIEPLACE CONCIT
		2	ч	J		750		
		11/2	ባ	1		950		·-
	1356	1/2	81/2	J		1000		" SHIZ "
	1400	•	9	J		1000		STAGE COMUT
	1420		101/2	1		0001		" SHUT EN TUBANG - WASH UP TRUCK
	1430			J		1000		" SLOW BIELD OFF - RELEASE AST
	1435	2'12	25		1		480	REDRING CIAD
	1445		.2	J		750		PULL 1 ST SET PUR- 3642 - PST UP
	1550	-	.4	s		OST		HOLD 750 PSE - 10 MINUTES - RELEASE ASE
	1600	2	33		1		400	WASH DOWN 35' CEMENT - PACKER STACK OUT
	1630	-1.						PULL PILL OUT WELL
					1		150	PSZ JP CASOLO - HELD - SHIT EN RECEIVED
								(125 SES CONCIT DU CASOLG LIQUE) KANSAS CORPORATION COMM
								MAR 3 5 2008
								TOB COMPLETE CONSERVATION DIVISION
								THEYOU WICHITA, KS
								WANE BUSTY, SHAJC
		·						



CHARGE TO:	OTL CORP	
ADDRESS		 •
į		
CITY, STATE, ZIF	PCODE	

TICKET 5 0 2 3

PAGE OF

Servi	ices, 1	nc.														1		•	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO.		LE/	ASE			COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			DATE		OWN	ER		
1. 2882 cock rs	<u> </u>	aws			BALL			SCOTT		KS					1-13-03		SAME		
2.		TICKET TYPE CON	ITRACT	OR	RIG NAME/NO.				SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED T	•		ORDI	ER NO.		•			
3.		SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE		IME	II CV.	TECORY	LIOR BUI	PROSE		CT	WELL PERMIT	NO NO		WELL	LOCATION				
4		DESPOSA			WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WORK O'SK HUNT HOLES - SONEEZE						776661 6141111	110.			600501, 22 - 20, 55, 14 6, 20.				
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS				W	REGUEL		HOW! HOLES	SOUCEZ		<u>.L</u>			<u> </u>	1001 CT	<u>- 44</u>	1001140	<u>, ~··</u>		
		<u></u>	1			1		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1								
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	roc	ACCOUNTING ACCT	DF							U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT		AMOUNT		
575			1			MILEAGE * 10	<u> </u>				40	ME			2	30	100	00	
<i>ട</i>						PUMP SERVE	<u>τε</u>				ı	Job	3826	FT	1200	00	1200	00	
		1								<u> </u>		<u> </u>			-			 	
					_						<u> </u>	 		<u> </u>				 	
32≤			1		STANDARD CONGIT						150	347		<u> </u>	6	75	1012	50	
218			1		_	CALCOM CH	ORB	E			0	285		<u> </u>	25	<u> </u>	<u>c</u>	00	
			1		1	SERVICE CHA	QGE_	COMUT			150	282				00	150	00	
≤83		- 5 -	1		DRAYAGE					14100	Les	282	m		75	211	50		
		ANSAS	<u> </u>		-			!			<u> </u>	<u> </u>						 	
	<u>S</u> 3	RECE POR	╀-		-							 		! 		-		+-	
			┼		-						 	<u> </u>		 				┼	
		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		<u> </u>	<u> </u>					CIU	DVEV		DEE UN-	DIS- DIS- DIS-		<u> </u>			
LEGAL TERMS: (Customerger	e ckn wledge	es and	l agrees to	0	REMIT	· PA	MENT TO:	OUR E	SURVEY AGREE DE			DECIDE	AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL		ļ	
the terms and cond	7.6	0.0			de,					VITHOUT BREAKDOWN? VE UNDERSTOOD AND				ļ			2674/0	100	
but are not limited	•		NDEM	NIIY, and	١				METY	OUR NEE	DS?			<u> </u>				1	
LIMITED WARRA	<u>-</u>		OD TO		_	SWIFT	SER	VICES, INC.	PERF		THOUT DELAY						 -	 	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS X Kennya Lupp DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED AM. 1 - 13 - 02 0830				P.(D. B(OX 466	WE OF	PERATED	THE EQUIPMENT ED JOB				TAX		1.11	7:			
				NESS (CITY	, KS 67560	SATIS	FACTORIL	Y? FIED WITH OUF	ľ	E?	<u> </u>			141	11=			
			785-798-2300 🗀 cu						☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL			 			
									STOMER DID N				2815						
SWIFT OPERATOR		CUSTOME	R ACC		OF M		RVICES	The customer hereby ack	nowledges	receipt of	the materials	and servi	lces listed on t	hls ticket.					
WANE WA	Laz	<u>-</u>		^~		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 											Thank (<u>You</u>	

NORTH FORK WELL SERVICE, LLC 3751 7 SW 26th Avenue • GREAT BEND, KS 67530 620-793-3051 Well No. Job Description WELL RECORD **PULLED FROM WELL RERAN IN WELL** Joints Feet Description Equipment Feet Joints Description Polish Rod Rod Subs PECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Rods MAR 0 6 2008 Rods Pump CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Gas Anchor **Tubing Subs** seal-tite 21 Tubing Tubing Bbl. Seal N. RECEN KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Perf. Nipple **Mud Anchor** Packer Or Tubing Anchor CONSERVATION DIVISIO WICHITA, KSHrs Unit and Equipment Per Hr. Thread Dope **Amount** 630 00 90 Paint & Diesel 35 24500 Operator Sandpump 30 210 Floorman Swab Equipment 30 210 00 a Floorman Swab Cups or Rings 00 EXTRA EQUIPMENT Yes □ No 🗖 Oil Saver Rubber 81 59 SALES TAX Circulating Head Yes 🛛 No 🗖 TOTAL 1382 59 Circulating Rubber Yes

No

(New) (Used) Type Material Used in Well. Billing Note:

By_